Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
BOOKS

Investment Opportunities In
Infrastructure Projects

Handbook on Automobile & Allied
Products (2nd Revised Edition)

Products From Waste (Industrial &
Agro Waste) 2nd Edition

Investment Opportunities In
Hospitality, Medical,
Entertainment, Ware Housing &
Real Estate Projects (with 15
Project Profiles)

Modern Technology of Waste
Management: Pollution Control,
Recycling, Treatment & Utilization
Medical, Municipal and Plastic
Waste Management Handbook
The Complete Book on Production
of Automobile Components &
Allied Products

Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

ISBN

8186623361

9789381039182

818662337X

818662354X

8178330849

8186623914

9789381039335

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Price in Indian Rs
2500

1495

975

4408

975

1275

2275

Pricein US $

225

150

100

350

100

125

200

Fri, 09 May 2025 08:25:10 +0000


http://www.tcpdf.org

