## **Niir Project Consultancy Services**

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email: npcs.india@gmail.com

 ${\bf Email:info@niir.org~Website:www.niir.org~,~www.entrepreneurindia.co}$ 

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Investment Opportunities In Infrastructure Projects	8186623361	2500	225
Handbook on Automobile & Allied Products (2nd Revised Edition)	9789381039182	1495	150
Products From Waste (Industrial & Agro Waste) 2nd Edition	818662337X	975	100
Investment Opportunities In Hospitality, Medical, Entertainment, Ware Housing & Real Estate Projects (with 15 Project Profiles)	818662354X	4408	350
Modern Technology of Waste Management: Pollution Control, Recycling, Treatment & Utilization	8178330849	975	100
Medical, Municipal and Plastic Waste Management Handbook	8186623914	1275	125
The Complete Book on Production of Automobile Components & Allied Products	9789381039335	2275	200

Fri, 09 May 2025 08:25:10 +0000